
         
    

                          

    
  

   
 

    
  

  
 

  
    

  
     
     

       

         

   
           

           
            
          

             
           
                 

         
  

    
    

  
 

            

  
 

        

Engineering�Welcome�Week�Timetable�- Week�1�- January�Start�
MSc�MECHANICAL�AND�MANUFACTURING�ENGINEERING�

This�contains�a�summary�of�your�teaching�sessions�plus�extra�activities�for�new�students.�Please�also�check�your�teaching�timetable�for�further�details�of�teaching�sessions.�

Day�
Monday�12th�

January�

Start�Time� End�Time� Session� Title�

No�timetabled�session�- please�use�this�to�ensure�you�are�fully�registered�

Location�

Tuesday�13th�
January�

11.00AM� 13.00PM� ELEE1169/Lecture� Research,�Planning�and�Communication�
St.George's�Centre,�

Medway�

Wednesday�14th�
January�

10:15am�

13:30pm�

14:30pm�

12:30pm�

14:30pm�

15:30pm�

Essential�Information�and�Welcome�
Labs�Health�&�Safety�Talk�

Collection�of�Data�Handbooks�&�Personal�Protection�Equipment�(PPE)�

J106�

J218�

H020�

Thursday�15th�
January�

Friday�16th�
January�

14.00�PM�

9:00�AM�

11:00�AM�

2:00�PM�

4:00�PM�

17.00�PM�

11:00�AM�

12:00�PM�

4:00�PM�

6:00�PM�

Computer�Aided�Manufacturing/Computer�Aided�
GEEN1059/Lecture�

Design�&�Manufacturing�
GEEN1121/Lecture� Advanced�Thermo-fluids�Applications�
GEEN1121/Tutorial� Advanced�Thermo-fluids�Applications�

GEEN1125/Online�- Lecture� Finite�Element�Applications�

GEEN1125/Laboratory� Finite�Element�Applications�

P134�

P235�

P235�

N128�Zone�B�(IT�Lab)�

Room/Location Key: Medway Campus 
A Anson Building 
DA Drill Hall Library 
G Grenville Building 
H Hawke 
J Jelicoe Building 
N Nelson Building 
P Pembroke Building (Programme Administration and FSA Offices) 
PK Pilkington Building 

Medway�Campus�Map�


