Engineering Welcome Week Timetable - Week 1 - January Start MSc MECHANICAL AND MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING

This contains a summary of your teaching sessions plus extra activities for new students. Please also check your teaching timetable for further details of teaching sessions.

Day	Start Time	End Time	Session	Title	Location
Monday 12th January	No timetabled session - please use this to ensure you are fully registered				
Tuesday 13th January	11.00AM	13.00PM	ELEE1169/Lecture	Research, Planning and Communication	St.George's Centre, Medway
Wednesday 14th - January -	10:15am	12:30pm	Essential Information and Welcome		J106
	13:30pm	14:30pm	Labs Health & Safety Talk		J218
	14:30pm	15:30pm	Collection of Data Handbooks & Personal Protection Equipment (PPE)		H020
Thursday 15th January	14.00 PM	17.00 PM	GEEN1059/Lecture	Computer Aided Manufacturing/Computer Aided Design & Manufacturing	P134
Friday 16th January	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	GEEN1121/Lecture	Advanced Thermo-fluids Applications	P235
	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	GEEN1121/Tutorial	Advanced Thermo-fluids Applications	P235
	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	GEEN1125/Online - Lecture	Finite Element Applications	
	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	GEEN1125/Laboratory	Finite Element Applications	N128 Zone B (IT Lab)

Room/Location Key: Medway Campus

A Anson Building

DA Drill Hall Library

G Grenville Building

H Hawke

J Jelicoe Building

N Nelson Building

P Pembroke Building (Programme Administration and FSA Offices)

PK Pilkington Building

Medway Campus Map